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COVELLI VENDORS 
 

* Lead time means from the day your order is placed with the vendor/supplier 

 

EQUIPMENT SUPPLIERS (supplied by Owner/installed by GC) 
 

Description Manufacturer/Supplier Telephone # Contact Name  Distribution & Description 

Food Service Equip Concept Services 512.343.3100 Suzanne Mielcarek x128 1 full set of prints, + (3) extra A-6 

(includes Walk-in  512.343.3176 fax smielcarek@conceptserv.com         equipment plan & furniture schedule 

Cooler/Freezer)   Seth Mierl x137 

Lead time 4-6 wks   smierl@conceptserv.com 

 

Walk-In Refrigeration Kolpak 731.847.5391 Scott Rogers 

  731.733.0576 alt. scott.rogers@manitowoc.com  

 

Walk-In Refrigeration Norlake 866.960.5253 Scott Carter 

(Tampa/Orlando Market)   scarter@norlake.com  

  715.781.5676 Chris Reeves 

   creeves@norlake.com  

    

Soda System Pepsi Cola Company 312.821.1547 Vicki Gundlach 

Lead time 4 wks  312.821.1400 fax vicki.gundlach@pepsi.com 

 312.821.3244 Mike Drew 

 708.259.6171 alt. michael.drew@pepsi.com 

 

Co2 NuCo2Inc 419.708.1383 Jeff Rowe 

(Northern Market)   jrowe@nuco2.com 

  800.472.2855 x 3312 Stephanie Albanese 

   salbanese@nuco2.com  

 

Dishwashers Eco-Lab 913.522.1253 Don Karl 

(Northern Market)  314.800.0152 alt. donald.karl@ecolab.com 

  314.800.0152 Cathy Stanfill 

  314.821.9963 fax cathy.stanfill@ecolab.com  

 

Water Treatment Elge Plumbing & Heating 617.782.4300 Dave Ianuzzi 

(Northern Market)  617.719.7265 cell dianuzzi@elgeplumbing.com 

  617.782.7300 Kerry Mason 

   kmason@elgeplumbing.com    
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Baking Equipment Hobart/Baxter 260.414.1227 Bill Labrash 

   william.labrash@baxtermfg.com 

  866.390.3663 Lisa Jones 

   lisa.jones@baxtermfg.com 

 

Ice Machine Hoshizaki 817.540.4665 x 2229 Dewey Owens 

   dwowens@hoshizaki.com  

  314.442.6405 Sarah Winner 

   smwinner@hoshizaki.com  

 

Music DMX (MOOD) 512.583.8689 Daniel Fabian  

   daniel.fabian@moodmedia.com 

  206.715.1343 Stephanie Westling 

  206.802.7559 alt. stephanie.westling@moodmedia.com  

 

Smallware Edward Don 708.883.8405 Yuliana Lopez 

   lopezy@don.com 

  708.883.8884 Mariellen Norris 

   mariellennorris@don.com 

 

Drive-thru Equipment HM Electronics Inc 317.257.3523 Pat Kelly 

   Pkelly@hme.com  

 

Pager Systems LRS 800.437.4996 Jim Livingston 

   jim@pager.net 

  800.437.4996 x 4155 Cindy Rojas 

   crojas@pager.net 

 

Order Confirmation TX Digital 979.466.0170 Tom Sanchez 

Screen   tsanchez@txdigital.com 

  979.446.0184 Jan Malinovsky 

   jmalinvosky@txdigital.com 

 

Security Camera System Focus Micro 800.693.6535 Mike King 

Lead time 3 wks. 4640 Campus Pl, Suite 100 206.790.2670 fax mking@focusmicro.com 

(Tamp/Orlando Market) Mukilteo, WA 60143  Bill White 

   bwhite@focusmicro.com 

 

Alarm System United Atlantic Systems (UAS) 800.421.6661 Scott Elkins 

Lead time 3 wks 700 Abbot Dr 610.328.2000 fax scott.elkins@uas.com 

(Tampa/Orlando Market)   Cindy Harkins 

   cindy.harkins@uas.com
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DESCRIPTION MANUFACTURER/SUPPLIER TELEPHONE # CONTACT NAME                 PLAN DISTRIBUTION & DESCRIPTION 
Exterior Signage Mandeville Sign 401.334.9100 x 22 Jim Mandeville                              

  401.334.7799 fax jimmandeville@mandevillesign.com          

   401.334.9100 x 16 Linda Draegger 

   401.334.7799 fax  
 

Exterior Signage Cigogna Sign Company 800.242.6462 Brad Petro 

(Northern Market) 4330 N. Bend Rd 440.992.8021 fax bpetro@cigognasign.com 

 Ashtabula, OH 44004 440.813.0127 cell 

      

 

Framed Art & Graphics Ivey Performance Marketing 503.353.6572 Haley Polis    Cover sheet/Reflected ceiling plan w/  

Exterior Vinyl Graphics     hpolis@ivey.com    sign schedule  

   503.548.2730 Andrew Fuson 

   503.680.0078 cell afuson@ivey.com 

 

Exterior Signage/Awnings Thomas Sign & Awning Co. 800-846-4590 x 308 Marie Waters                 Interior & Exterior Elevations 

Lead time 4-6 wks  4590 118
th

 Avenue North 727-573-7757 marie.waters@thomas-sign.com  

(Tampa/Orlando Market)  Lincoln, RI  02865-4255 

 

Signs & Image Solutions Allen Industries 727-573-3076 Lance Oij 

(Tampa/Orlando Market) 11351 49
th
 St N 800-677-3076 

 Clearwater, FL 33762 727-572-4815 fax 

  

(Tampa/Orlando Market) Anchor Sign  843-576-3253 John Van Fossen 

 245 Quigley Blvd, Suite A 843-576-7253 fax jvanfossen@anchorsign.com 

 New Castle, DE 19720 

 

Artwork/Signage  Rainier Industries 425.981.1280 direct Tina Gregory 

(Tampa/Orlando Market)     tinag@rainier.com   

                   

Signage Walton Signage 210.933.1492 Jeanette Majek-Day 

(Tampa/Orlando Market) 3419 E. Commerce 210.886.0650 fax jmajek@waltonsignage.com 

 San Antonio, TX 78220 210.835.4970 cell 

                 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SIGNAGE/AWNINGS/GRAPHICS SUPPLIERS (supplied & installed by Owner) 
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CASEWORK/FIXTURE SUPPLIER (supplied by Owner/installed by GC) 
 

DESCRIPTION MANUFACTURER/SUPPLIER TELEPHONE # CONTACT NAME  PLAN DISTRIBUTION & DESCRIPTION 

Casework, Specialty Leiden Cabinet Co. 330.425.8555 Thomas Leiden  1 set of Architectural plan only (unbound) 

Metal/Sneeze Guards, 2385 Edison Blvd. 330.425.8557 fax toleiden@leidencabinet.com  

T-stands Twinsburg, OH 44087-2376 330.425.8555 Mark Whittaker 

Lead time 4-6 wks.   mwhittaker@leidencabinet.com 

 

Shutter Menu Panels GFX International, Inc 847.543.6362 John Columbus - Account Operations Director 

 333 Barron Blvd  jcolumbus@gfxi.com  

 Grayslake, IL 60030 847.543.4697 Jakub Kar-Ali - VP Account Services 

   jkar-ali@gfxi.com   

   panera@gfxi.com  (to access prints) 

 

Hoods Captive Aire 800.988.0881 Mark Profet 

  301.986.1795 fax reg32@captiveaire.com 

  301.703.2752 Allen Perkins 

   allen.perkins@captiveaire.com  

 

Espresso Machine Franke 206.914.2528 Skyler Cobb  

   skyler.cobb@franke.com  

  615.462.4159 Donna Schafer 

   donna.schafer@franke.com  

 

Casework, Specialty Paramount Restaurant Supply 800-776-6640 Bill Ford  1 full set of plans 
Metal/Sneeze Guards, 101 Main St 401-247-6541 fax bford@pararest.com  

T-stands Warren, RI 02885-4301 401-247-5677 Kim Hunt 

Lead time 4-6 wks  

(Tampa/Orlando Market) 

 

FURNITURE SUPPLIERS (supplied by Owner/installed by GC) 
   

DESCRIPTION MANUFACTURER/SUPPLIER TELEPHONE # CONTACT NAME  PLAN DISTRIBUTION & DESCRIPTION 

Outdoor Cafe` Chair/Table Emuamericas, LLC 800.726.0368 x 111 Kristina Pusateri  Cover Sheet/Furniture Floor Plan/Furniture 

 c/o Fortenza & Associates 800.970.7708 fax kpusateri@emuamericas.com  

Lead time 8 wks 3450 Eden Bridge Road  Katarina Robinson  Only if Franchisee doesn’t order through 

 York, PA  17402-4217  krobinson@emuamericas.com Concept Services 

 

Umbrella Tucci 305.637.6881 Tammy Lenhan  No plans 

Lead time 4 weeks 745 NW 54
th

 Street  tlenham@tucci.com  

Miami, FL   33127-1813 305.634.5119 Tom Parker 

tparker@tucci.com   

toleiden@leidencabinet.com%20
mwhittaker@leidencabinet.com
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Table Tops/Bases/ Soft Touch Furniture 330.502.9046 Megan Vickers  Equipment & Furniture Plan, Equipment & 

Banquette/Booths 1560 South State Street 330.545.4204    Furniture Schedule 

Leather Furniture Girard, OH 44420 

Lead time 6-8 wks. 

 

Indoor/Outdoor Furniture Furniture Design Studio 516.364.6479 Craig Monaco 

  516.802.0887 alt. craigm@fdstudios.com  

 

 

**To be sent the 1
st
 set of CD’s for GC’s to prepare bids** 

(General Contractor to purchase these items through the Approved Vendor listed) 

 

DESCRIPTION MANUFACTURER/SUPPLIER TELEPHONE # CONTACT NAME  PLAN DISTRIBUTION & DESCRIPTION 

Window Treatments Draper 765.856.1270 Brian Kunz  Shear weave Series 4100, Greystone by Phifer 

   bkunz@draperinc.com   at Clear storefronts, Series 3000 Chocolate at 

     Bronze storefront 

 

Window Treatments/ Hilson, Inc 314.773.8883 Marsha Jones 

Blinds  314.773.1404 fax hilsoninc@accessus.net  

 

Wall Tile/Floor Tile Crossville           704.576.4953  Dennis Hopkins  Cover Sheet A1/A2/A4.1/A5 

   dhopkins@crossvilleinc.com  

 

 Transceramica 312.3425.4689 Noreen Schertler 

   ns@transceramica.com 

  312.506.2855 Maria Connor 

   mconner@transceramica.com 

 

Quarry Tile Architectural Ceramic Tile 330.758.0835 Pete Johnson 

 631 Boardman - Canfield Rd 330.758.4650 fax 

 Youngstown, OH 44512-4911 

 

Tile MBG, Inc 508.358.0745 Marvin B. Goldberg 

  508.358.0764 fax mbgcpt@aol.com  

 

Ceiling Tile USG Interiors, Inc 312.436.5787 Chris Skelton 

   cskelton@usg.com 

  

Lighting Fixtures Standard Electric Supply Co. 978.661.1860 Gina Cohan  Cover Sheet/Reflected Ceiling Plan/Equip- 

Lead time 4 wks  978.658.7379 fax gcohan@standardelectric.com ment Plan/Electrical Plans showing lighting 

  978.661.1854 main panera@standardelectric.com schedule. **Freestanding locations “A0” 

     plan also to be included** 

 

GENERAL CONTRACTOR ITEMS TO PURCHASE & INSTALL 

mailto:craigm@fdstudios.com
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Lighting Fixtures City Lighting 800.888.2572 Don Schweitzer  Cover Sheet/Reflected Ceiling Plan/ 

 4307 West Papin St 314.534.1090 dschweitzer@citylighting.com Equipment Plan/Electrical Plans showing 

 St. Louis, MO 63110-1635 314.534.1314 fax Mike Canty  lighting schedule. **Freestanding locations 

   mcanty@citylighting.com  “A0” plan also to be included** 

    

 

Carpeting Smartstep Flooring Solutions 508.528.0886 Bruce Beans  Cover Sheet/Floor Finish Plan & Schedule 

Lead time 6 wks. 9 King Street 508.528.0976 fax bruce@smartstepflooringinc.com   

 Norfolk, MA 02056-1714 774.571.7454 cell 

 

Vinyl Wallcovering MDC Wallcoverings 800.621.4006 x 83 Cathy Bugarewicz 

 1200 Arthur Avenue 847.437.4017 fax cbugarewicz@mdcwall.com  

 Elk Grove Village, IL 60007 

 

Wall Treatments Arc Com 704.661.6490 Jennifer Knowlton 

  202.863.5901alt. jknowlton@arc-com.com  

 

Wallcovering Designtex 720.284.6005 Wendy Convery 

   wconvery@designtex.com  

 

Wall Protection Boston Retail 317.882.0046 Alan Farha 

   afarha@bostonretail.com  

 

MISCELLANEOUS (supply & install by GC) 
 

DESCRIPTION MANUFACTURER/SUPPLIER TELEPHONE # CONTACT NAME  PLAN DISTRIBUTION & DESCRIPTION

  

Rooftop HVAC Lennox Industries 614.871.2662  Gino Frissora  All Mechanical Plans (Corporate store only- 

Equipment 3750 Brookham Ave  gino.frissora@lennoxind.com unless directed by Franchisee) 

 Grove City, OH 43123 

 

Rooftop HVAC Trane 502.558.4879  Marty Cusick   

Equipment   mjcusick@trane.com  

 

Electrical Control Panel CPI 800.736.4455 x 228 Lisa O’Leary 

  704.367.1215 fax lisao@cpipanels.com  

  704.608.8828 Tony Thornton 

   tonyt@cpipanels.com  

 

Fireplace Victorian Sales 636.343.4747 Laurie Cook 

(Northern Market)   laurie@victoriansales.com  
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